21-45 years as on 01.01.2026  (Relaxation to
SC/ST/OBC Candidates as per rules.)  A relaxation
of 1 year in age for every 1 year of service upto a
maximum of 5 years will be given to candidates for
experience in Universities. 

2. Remuneration(Consolidated) :
₹ 23,000/- per month
(Rupees Twenty Three Thousand only)

3. Period of Engagement  
One Year (extendable up to 2 Years based on
performance).

4. Vacancies : 1

5. Qualifications :

Bachelors/Masters degree in Information
Technology / Computer Science/ Computer
Applications, or BE/ME/B.Tech/M.Tech
in  Computer Science or IT.